Torneo 2° Aniversario Plus Padel Indoor by Padelnuestro Hospitalet

Fecha/lugar

13/04/2412:30
PISTAS

13/04/2412:30
PISTA 6

13/04/2413:10
PISTAS

13/04/2413:10
PISTA6

13/04/2413:50
PISTAS

13/04/2413:50
PISTA6

Calendario: 4® Masculina / Grupo A

Local

lan Pascual Agudo
Joshua Pascual Agudo

Juan Pedro Herrera Ortiz
Sergio Cefia Pérez

Alaa Emam
Steffen Wanner

Carlos Ricca Cardenas
David Ricca Cardenas

lan Pascual Agudo
Joshua Pascual Agudo

Alaa Emam
Steffen Wanner

1/1

Resultado

5-7

9-5

0-9

9-2

9-1

39

Visitante

Carlos Ricca Cardenas
David Ricca Cardenas

Alaa Emam
Steffen Wanner

lan Pascual Agudo
Joshua Pascual Agudo

Juan Pedro Herrera Ortiz
Sergio Cefla Pérez

Juan Pedro Herrera Ortiz
Sergio Cefla Pérez

Carlos Ricca Cardenas
David Ricca Cardenas
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